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Nota Nota

Inscricdo Nome Nota A Conhecimentos Conhecimentos N_ota Data de Nascimento Classificacao

Portugués . P Final

Gerais Especificos

1057332 AGNESSA WESZ PEREIRA 20 8 40 68 01/06/1980 29
1064460 ALEX SANDRO BATISTA DA SILVA 16 8 38 62 18/07/1983 41
1024736 ALINE PAULA MARCONATTO 12 2 38 52 31/10/1981 -
1062751 AMANDA CARRARO 22 10 44 76 29/10/1995 11
1019791 ANA CAROLINA LEITE DE MENEZES 16 6 42 64 08/10/1995 35
1055712 ANA ELISA PILLON 22 10 38 70 18/02/1969 25
1036157 ANDREA DOS SANTOS COSTA 8 2 20 30 16/04/1978 -
1029703 ANDRESSA DAS NEVES TEIXEIRA 20 10 44 74 18/04/1992 13
1067206 ANGELITA QUEIROZ 20 4 36 60 18/09/1974 45
1022040 ANNY JULIE GOMES NEVES WILLIAMS 22 14 44 80 22/10/1975 5
1035860 ASMA MOHD DAOD SHEIKHA 18 8 36 62 06/08/1988 44
1056190 CARMEN LUCIA DA SILVA GUIMARAES 14 4 24 42 18/08/1967 -
1003607 CAROLINA ARAUJO MICHIELIN 22 12 46 80 01/04/1996 4
1015141 CATIA WEBER 26 10 42 78 23/10/1972 10
1055089 CRISLAINE CRISTINA PEREIRA LOPES 16 6 36 58 15/10/1991 -
1035495 DAIANA DA ROSA FERREIRA 22 12 42 76 15/10/1984 12
1043129 DANIELA ARALDI 22 12 40 74 19/10/1974 14
1026259 DANIELA FERNANDA DE LIMA TEIXEIRA 20 10 40 70 29/08/1991 24
1061933 DEUSHYLENE DE JESUS FERREIRA DURANS COELHO 8 8 36 52 11/05/1985 -
1034588 DILCE SCHUEROFF 18 4 44 66 16/07/1976 31
1002562 DIOGO DE CASTRO ALCANTARA 0 0 0 0 13/11/1987 Faltante
1014765 ELIDA PATRICIA COSTA DE SENA 0 0 0 0 27/06/1991 Faltante
1068024 ELISSON RODRIGO CARVALHO VIEIRA 14 2 34 50 17/05/1993 -
1032577 ELOIZA DE SALES SAMPAIO SATIRO 12 10 42 64 26/11/1985 -
1026224 FABIANA CRISTINA HANSEN 22 6 42 70 08/02/1974 21
1004808 FABIANO BATISTA RODRIGUES 10 8 40 58 24/06/1983 -
1055690 FLAVIA WAGNER 18 6 44 68 13/01/1977 26
1024248 FRANCIELLE BITENCOURT DOS SANTOS 10 6 42 58 27/06/1987 -
1058002 FRANCINE DE SOUZA TRAJANO 10 10 46 66 20/12/1991 -
1055887 FRANCINI APARECIDA ALVES GODOI 8 6 36 50 09/03/1988 -
1039253 FRANCISCA NAIANA DA SILVA RODRIGUES STOLZENBERG 12 4 36 52 19/02/1986 -
1047515 GILMARA BARBOSA DE JESUS 0 0 0 0 14/11/1985 Faltante
1008188 GISELI CRISTINA BOHNEN MARIA 22 8 34 64 20/10/1990 39
1050478 GYANE KAROL SANTANA LEAL 16 2 44 62 29/10/1979 40
1038346 HELENA MARIAH OLIVEIRA DO CANTO 20 12 34 66 03/05/1999 32
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Inscricao

1014200
1017705
1045725
1056085
1034600
1027220
1034278
1033689
1011847
1042149
1046063
1067427
1057960
1036939
1058533
1063260
1063901
1002651
1046918
1027832
1060570
1050133
1009338
1041673
1050338
1062026
1012754
1018450
1044303
1064657
1056646
1024043
1012142
1049917
1012231
1053973
1064320

Nome

HELEN DALVA LIMA DE BRITO
ISABELLA TODESCHINI

JACQUELINE LUZARDO LEONI
JAQUELINE DUTRA DE OLIVEIRA

JOAO SILVESTRE PEREIRA PIOLA
KATERINE ZANELLA

KELLY CRISTINA ONOFRI

KYANNY ONOFRE POMPILIO

LAISA BLANCY DE OLIVEIRA GUARIENTI
LENILDA MOLINA GUERREIRO REIS
LEONNARDO MCDONALD GOMES FARIAS
LILIAN LOPES KLOCK

LILIAN MARTA DA SILVEIRA

MARCELA DA LUZ LESUK

MARCIA IVETE COLLET CIMA
MARGARETE DO ROCIO RODRIGUES
MARIA CAROLINA BELTRAN CAVINE RIBEIRO
MAYARA SANTOS ZANG

MICHEL CIPRIANI BOTTAMEDI

MIRELLE CANDIDO VECCHIETTI
NADINE SCHMIDT BORGES

PATRICIA BORTOLUZZI CIPRIANI
PATRICIA DA SILVA DIAS

PAULA CARPANEZ CORREA

PRISCILLA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

RENATA BELONI DE ARRUDA

RENATO DA SILVA CUSTODIO

RITA DE CASSIA DO AMARAL MUNIZ
SAMARA MADUREIRA MORAIS
TAISLENE GUIMARAES

TATIANA GLOOR TEIXEIRA

THAMARA DE FATIMA CARMINATTI AZEVEDO
VALDECI REIS

VANESSA DIAS PEREIRA

VILANI GUSMAO DA SILVA BRANDAO
VIVIANE DE CARVALHO

VIVIANE DIAS PEREIRA

Nota

Portugués

0
18
10
26
24
16

0
20
20
14
12
12
20
24
24
22
20

0
12
24
24
18

0
26
22
22
22
16
20

0
28
14
16
18

0
16
22
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Nota
Conhecimentos
Gerais

0
12
4
10
4
10
0
12
12
4

Nota

Conhecimentos

Especificos
0
38
36
38
42
44
0
46
40
38
32
34
42
44
42
40
36
0
30
44
46
36
0
46
44
40
46
38
40
0
42
38
42
42
0
38
36

Nota
Final

68
50
74
70
70

78
72
56
50
52
68
78
72
70
62

42
78
82
64

86
70
68
82
62
70

78
56
64
64

64
64

Data de Nascimento

11/06/1982
21/05/1994
13/05/1965
04/12/1990
23/06/1967
23/01/1989
31/05/1984
30/01/1989
07/01/1984
01/04/1980
14/11/1988
02/10/1979
04/05/1990
29/01/2000
28/06/1980
06/05/1977
30/07/1985
03/06/1993
22/10/1989
23/05/1986
13/03/1993
10/10/1977
18/08/1995
18/05/1991
15/11/1986
29/04/1978
16/02/1990
06/01/1989
30/04/1985
24/02/1986
19/11/1986
08/10/1978
03/11/1985
20/07/1979
24/08/1985
26/04/1981
26/04/1978

Classificacao

Faltante
30
15
20
19
Faltante

6
17

27
8
16
22
43
Faltante
7
2
38
Faltante
1
18
28
3
42
23
Faltante
9
34
33
Faltante
36
37



